&

iberCaja

NuUmero de cuenta:

Fecha desde: 01/12/2019 Fecha hasta:  31/12/2019
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor |Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 163.133,71 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS VARIOS 02/12/19 01/12/19 -5,45 €] 163.128,26 €
INGR. TPV 09/12/19 06/12/19 23,00 €[ 163.151,26 €
GTOS. TPV 09/12/19 06/12/19 -0,09 €] 163.151,17 €
INGR. TPV 11/12/19 11/12/19 15,00 €| 163.166,17 €
GTOS. TPV 11/12/19 11/12/19 -0,06 €] 163.166,11 €
INGR. TPV 11/12/19 11/12/19 32,50 €| 163.198,61 €
GTOS. TPV 11/12/19 11/12/19 -0,13 €/ 163.198,48 €
RECIBO SEGUROS 13/12/19 13/12/19 -4.549,43 €] 158.649,05 €
LIQ.INTERES Y GASTOS 16/12/19 16/12/19 -6,25 €] 158.642,80 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 31/12/19 31/12/19 -17.498,94 €] 141.143,86 €




